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11A/B/V1
DA Biology S1 
(H)

Option B:
DA Biology S2 
(F)

Option E: Option D:
English 
Language

Option B:
DA Chemistry S2 
(F)

Option A:

DA Physics S2 
(F)

RE
DA Chemistry S1 
(H)

LLW History (RH) Maths M6/7 History (AB) SA science V1 Geography (PS)

Technology
DA Physics S1 
(H)

English 
Literature

French
HE: Food & 
Nutrition

MVRUS

Business Studies 
(EMN)

Option A: Option C:

Business Studies 
(UT)

Digital 
Technology

Art Psychology

Music

Geography (PT)

11V2 SA Science Maths M6

English

Year 11 - Internal Exams



Mon 21 Mar Tues 22 Mar Wed 23 Mar Thurs 24 Mar Fri 25 Mar Mon 28 Mar Tues 29 Mar Wed 30 Mar Thurs 31 Mar Fri 1 April Mon 4 April

Option B: Option C:
DA Chemistry 
S1&2(H&F)

Option E:
Maths M6/7/8 

Paper 1
Maths M6/7/8 

Paper 2
Option A: GCSE Art exam GCSE Art exam

Geography (PS) RE
DA Biology S1&2 

(H&F)
LLW PE

Psychology Geography (PT) History (AB)

DA Physics 
S1&2 (H&F)

English Literature Technology

Maths M2/3/4 
60%

Maths M2/3/4 
40%

Option D: Option B:
FITHEAD TALK 

11:15-1pm
Option C:

History (JMC) MVRUS Music

SA science V1
HE: Food & 

Nutrition
Business Studies

French

12V2

12A/B/V1

Year 12 - Internal Exams



Mon 21 Mar Tues 22 Mar Wed 23 Mar Thurs 24 Mar Fri 25 Mar Mon 28 Mar Tues 29 Mar Wed 30 Mar Thurs 31 Mar

Yr 13
HSC AS3 Period 
7&8

Life and Health 
Science Biology ICT Business 

Studies T&T Unit 1 History

Business 
Studies Geography HSC AS5 Period 

3&4 ICT

Year 13 - Internal Exams



Mon 21 Mar Tues 22 Mar Wed 23 Mar Thurs 24 Mar Fri 25 Mar Mon 28 Mar Tues 29 Mar Wed 30 Mar Thurs 31 Mar

Yr 14 Geography History
HSC A27 Period 

1&2
T&T Unit 2 Biology Bus Studies Bus Studies

History
HSC A21 Period 

5&6

Year 14 - Internal Exams
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